2015/2016 - 1" DIVISIONE FIP

classifica completa 10° giornata
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risultati della 10° giornata
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SQUADRA
Lussana

Azzanese
Mafalda Spirano
Excelsior

EBG Grassobbio
Trescore Basket
Fervens Vertova
Alto Lago Castro
Boccaleone
Pall. Palosco
Grumello 69ers
Bariano

Ranica

Seriana BK75

PT
16 10
14 10
12 10
12 10
12 10
8 10
8 10
6 10
4 10
4 10
2 10
2 10
2 10
6 10

Azzanese

Ranica

Mafalda Spirano

Excelsior

Grumello 69ers

Alto Lago Castro

Lussana

4.5.83

=

AR
PURRER 1

i

60 - 40
47 - 69
50 - 38
64 - 45
45 - 57
57 - 55
84 - 58

A

PF
702

642

594

638

551

642

616

563

567

552

565

560

425

600

Boccaleone

Trescore Basket

Pall. Palosco

Bariano

EBG Grassobbio

Fervens Vertova

Seriana BK75

PS
611

527

488

553

518

592

596

583

565

629

657

664

635

599

DP
91

115

106

85

33

50

20

-104

-210
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